www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton157
9P
9P
PowerMate™ is designed to support the modularity of drilling rig
systems by providing safe and reliable power connections for rigging
up and rigging down equipment quickly and efficiently.
This offering is the ideal rig power connection solution providing:
• 	Longer product life

CSA Certified
NEMA 4X
Ordering information – 30A:
Receptacles, plugs, connectors Back boxes
Plug Cord connector
Description and
configuration
Cat. #
Receptacle Cable range
Cat. #
Plug Cable range
Cat. #
Cord
connector
2-wire,
2-pole,
Style 1
CDR3022 0.390 - 1.375” CCP3022BC 0.390 - 1.375” CRC3022BC
2-wire,
3-pole,
Style 2
CDR3023 0.390 - 1.375” CCP3023BC 0.390 - 1.375” CRC3023BC
3-wire,
3-pole,
Style 1
CDR3033 0.390 - 1.375” CCP3033BC 0.390 - 1.375” CRC3033BC
3-wire,
4-pole,
Style 2
CDR3034 0.390 - 1.375” CCP3034BC 0.390 - 1.375” CRC3034BC
4-wire,
4-pole,
Style 1
CDR3044 0.390 - 1.375” CCP3044BC 0.390 - 1.375” CRC3044BC
Hub size CEE CERH CERC
1/2” CEE13 CERH13 CERC13
11/4” CEE23 CERH23 CERC23
11/2” CEE33 CERH33 CERC33
• 	Standard Corro-free epoxy powder coat
finish for increased corrosion resistance
• 	For optional reversed interior, use suffix
‘RS’
• 	For optional rotated interior, use suffix ‘P4’
• 	Maximum conductor size (wire well)
0.281”
Ordering information – 60A:
Receptacles, plugs, connectors Back boxes
Plug Cord connector
Description and
configuration
Cat. #
Receptacle Cable range
Cat. #
Plug Cable range
Cat. #
Cord
connector
2-wire,
2-pole,
Style 1
CDR6022 0.440 - 1.375” CCP6022BC 0.440 - 1.375” CRC6022BC
2-wire,
3-pole,
Style 2
CDR6023 0.440 - 1.375” CCP6023BC 0.440 - 1.375” CRC6023BC
3-wire,
3-pole,
Style 1
CDR6033 0.440 - 1.375” CCP6033BC 0.440 - 1.375” CRC6033BC
3-wire,
4-pole,
Style 2
CDR6034 0.440 - 1.375” CCP6034BC 0.440 - 1.375” CRC6034BC
4-wire,
4-pole,
Style 1
CDR6044 0.440 - 1.375” CCP6044BC 0.440 - 1.375” CRC6044BC
Hub
size CEE CERH CJA CERC
1” CEE36 CERH36 CJA310 CERC36
11/4” CEE46 CERH46 CJA410 CERC46

CSA Certified
NEMA 4X
Ordering information – 100A:
Receptacles, plugs, connectors Back boxes (100A and 150A)
Plug Cord connector
Description and
configuration
Cat. #
Receptacle Cable range
Cat. #
Plug Cable range
Cat. #
Cord
connector
2-wire,
2-pole,
Style 1
CDR1022 0.875 - 1.906” CCP1022CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC1022CD
2-wire,
3-pole,
Style 2
CDR1023 0.875 - 1.906” CCP1023CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC1023CD
3-wire,
3-pole,
Style 1
CDR1033 0.875 - 1.906” CCP1033CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC1033CD
3-wire,
4-pole,
Style 2
CDR1034 0.875 - 1.906” CCP1034CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC1034CD
4-wire,
4-pole,
Style 1
CDR1044 0.875 - 1.906” CCP1044CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC1044CD
Hub size CJA CJA adapter only
1” CJA310
CJA10011/4” CJA410
11/2” CJA510
2” CJA610
• 	Standard Corro-free epoxy powder coat
finish for increased corrosion resistance
• 	For optional reversed interior, use suffix
‘RS’
• 	For optional rotated interior, use suffix ‘P4’
• 	Maximum conductor size (wire well)
0.390”
JFor use on systems less than 60 Hz, the receptacles, plugs and connectors are for disconnect use only.
Ordering information – 150A:
Receptacles, plugs, connectors
Plug Cord connector
Description and
configuration
Cat. #
Receptacle Cable range
Cat. #
Plug Cable range
Cat. #
Cord
connector
3-wire,
4-pole,
Style 2
CDR15034
0.875 - 1.906” CCP15034CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC15034CD
1.250 - 2.190” CCP15034DE 1.250 - 2.190” CRC15034DE
4-wire,
4-pole,
Style 1
CDR15044
0.875 - 1.906” CCP15044CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC15044CD
1.250 - 2.190” CCP15044DE 1.250 - 2.190” CRC15044DE
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton163
9P
9P
PowerMate plugs, receptacles and
connectors
200A, 600 VAC/250 VDC, 50K-400 Hz
UL Listed
CSA Certified
NEMA 4X
Ordering information – 200A:
Receptacles, plugs, connectors Back boxes
Plug Cord connector
Description and
configuration
Cat. #
Receptacle Cable range
Cat. #
Plug Cable range
Cat. #
Cord
connector
2-wire,
3-pole,
Style 2
CDR20023
0.875 - 1.906” CCP20023CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC20023CD
1.875 - 2.500” CCP20023E 1.875 - 2.500” CRC20023E
3-wire,
3-pole,
Style 1
CDR20033
0.875 - 1.906” CCP20033CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC20033CD
1.875 - 2.500” CCP20033E 1.875 - 2.500” CRC20033E
3-wire,
4-pole,
Style 2
CDR20034
0.875 - 1.906” CCP20034CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC20034CD
1.875 - 2.500” CCP20034E 1.875 - 2.500” CRC20034E
4-wire,
4-pole,
Style 1
CDR20044
0.875 - 1.906” CCP20044CD 0.875 - 1.906” CRC20044CD
1.875 - 2.500” CCP20044E 1.875 - 2.500” CRC20044E
Hub size CJA
CJAC
(through
feed)